
Jasper Ridgeland Youth Baseball
2014 Softball Schedule

Team 1 PMPED Belger
Team 2 Farm Bureau Dubose
Team 3 Jasper Hair O'Connor
Team 4 Jeffers Const Delos

Date Time Home Team Away Team
Friday, March 14, 2014 6:00 PM Jasper Hair PMPED

7:00 PM Jeffers Const Farm Bureau
Tuesday, March 18, 2014 6:00 PM Farm Bureau Jasper Hair

7:00 PM PMPED Jeffers Const
Friday, March 21, 2014 6:00 PM Farm Bureau PMPED

7:00 PM Jeffers Const Jasper Hair

Tuesday, April 01, 2014 6:00 PM PMPED Jasper Hair
7:00 PM Farm Bureau Jeffers Const

Friday, April 04, 2014 6:00 PM Jasper Hair Farm Bureau
7:00 PM Jeffers Const PMPED

Tuesday, April 08, 2014 6:00 PM PMPED Farm Bureau
7:00 PM Jasper Hair Jeffers Const

Friday, April 11, 2014 6:00 PM Jasper Hair PMPED
7:00 PM Jeffers Const Farm Bureau

Tuesday, April 15, 2014 6:00 PM Farm Bureau Jasper Hair
7:00 PM PMPED Jeffers Const

Thursday, April 17, 2014 6:00 PM Farm Bureau PMPED
7:00 PM Jeffers Const Jasper Hair

Tuesday, April 22, 2014 6:00 PM PMPED Jasper Hair
7:00 PM Farm Bureau Jeffers Const

Friday, April 25, 2014 6:00 PM Jasper Hair Farm Bureau
7:00 PM Jeffers Const PMPED

Tuesday, April 29, 2014 6:00 PM PMPED Farm Bureau
7:00 PM Jasper Hair Jeffers Const

Playoffs Begin Friday, May 2nd
Championship and Awards Friday, May 9, 2014 at 6pm
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